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NBHA LA 06 # 11

Kiddy Barrels

# Entries including any scratches:

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

HADLEY GRACE 20.519 $2.001 1121675 6

BRYNLEE NULL 21.812 $2.002

ELLIOTT CUZZORT 23.435 $2.003 1120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

FREYA BARROIS 25.353 $2.004 12305 6

JACKSON WILLIAMS 32.169 $2.005 12216 6

BLAKELY SNYDER 37.233 $2.006 12350 6   

BRENTON BOURGEOIS 44.365 $2.007 16

JACE THEARD 53.354 $2.008 12302

CHARLEE CLARK 60.728 $2.009 1103874 6HOLDEN   LA

KENNIDY KIRKLAND 61.153 $2.0010

HARPER WILLIAMS 75.360 $2.0011 12315 6

FISHER NEWSHAM 88.719 $2.0012 12321 6

ROWAN BABINEAUX 95.328 $2.0013 12352 6

GUNNER NEWSHAM 99.764 $2.0014 12316 6

TRISTYN THEARD 138.100 $2.0015 12301

TYSON DAVIS 199.000 $2.0016 16
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Open 5D Barrels

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

FRENCH GOODBYETALMADGE GREEN 14.932 $149.001 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

PRESSURE CHEXTALMADGE GREEN 14.984 $89.002 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

MARLEY WILDEY 15.290 $60.003    

SLICKMAJOR WELDON 15.3034 84897 6BRUCE   MS

DIMITRIELLE SULLIVAN 15.3835 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD 15.513 $124.001 72730 6ANGIE   LA

ALEX BEAUBOUEF 15.545 $74.002 81196 6COVINGTON   LA

RILEY BERGERON 15.723 $50.003 110385 6KENNER   LA

COWBOYS DOUBLELEAH CHADWICK 15.7354 109674 6ROBERT   LA

ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 15.7395 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 15.7906 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

DOMINIQUE MARTIN 15.8567 55084 6SUMRALL   MS

ANNA WALTON 15.8738 116816 6PRIDE   LA

BONNIEBRENNA STRICKLAND 15.8889 104283 6KENTWOOD   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 15.935 $99.001 119233 6HAHNVILLE   LA

MOOLAHALIVIA PITZER 15.969 $60.002 114744 6KENTWOOD   LA

BROOKSCOLIE DAVIS 15.974 $40.003 18905 6COVINGTON   LA

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 16.0404 72730 6ANGIE   LA

CHARLIEBRAELYN MILTON 16.0415 103434 6HUSSER   LA

NELLYCOLIE DAVIS 16.0536 18905 6COVINGTON   LA

GABBY CHAISSON 16.1037 104178 6LORANGER   LA

NICKGRACELEE BREAZEALE 16.1098 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

JILL HUNT 16.2869 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

FRECHMANS LADY DOCANGELA ALFORD 16.41810 72730 6ANGIE   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SMACKALIVIA PITZER 16.433 $74.001 114744 6KENTWOOD   LA

TRACY CASLER 16.452 $45.002 47260 6FOLSOM   LA

HN BUGGIN TO REPEAT FAMEHALEY MCDONALD 16.503 $30.003    

NATALIE STEPHENS 16.6084 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

BRAELYN MILTON 16.6275 103434 6HUSSER   LA

SARAH ADAMS 16.6466 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA
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MINNIE MOUSEBRENNA STRICKLAND 16.6857 104283 6KENTWOOD   LA

ROSE WHITE 16.6958 9356 6WESTWEGO   LA

RAMSEY NELSON 16.7179 115432 6MARRERO   LA

AA FAMOUS LADYBUGANGELA ALFORD 16.74110 72730 6ANGIE   LA

NEWTSKYLER CLELAND 16.78411 107518 6AMITE   LA

STEVIE RAYNE WESTROPE 16.78512 103435 6HAZLEHURST   MS

BISCUITHALEY MCDONALD 16.81613    

HEIDI WALTON 16.82814 119508 6PRIDE   LA

KAITLYN GILL 16.83915

SAGE JOHNSON 16.89616

HAILEY STEPHENS 16.91117 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

ASHLEY DOWDY 16.91418 119974 6FOLSOM   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CHASSITY PEROYEA 17.348 $50.001 119426 6GREENSBURG   LA

FANCYELLE SULLIVAN 17.727 $30.002 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

SANDRA MORALES 17.820 $20.003 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

PAULA ALARIO 17.8324 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

GYPSEYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 17.8575 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

JESSICA HEBERT 18.2906 95556 6LORANGER   LA

BLAZEATLEY BANKSTON 20.1977 119928 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

SQUIRTLAILA SELLARS 28.0968 119233 6HAHNVILLE   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DARLENE MORAN 914.9349359 6SANDY HOOK   MS

SLIM SHADYMAJOR WELDON 915.33984897 6BRUCE   MS

RAEANNE HEBERT 915.962119557 6KENTWOOD   LA

BERTHAHALEY MCDONALD 916.177   

SHOW ME VEGASHALEY MCDONALD 916.799   

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 917.032106472 6SLIDELL   LA

PRESLEIGH VARNADO 930.28663351 6FRANKLINTON   LA

SPRINGLEAH CHADWICK 932.674109674 6ROBERT   LA

BEARSKYLER CLELAND 933.520107518 6AMITE   LA

PAIGE WESTROPE 999.000

ROUXLILLIAN PEFFLEY 999.000106472 6SLIDELL   LA

KAYLEE SUNDO 999.000119427 6HOLDEN   LA
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Sr 5D Barrels

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

FRENCH GOODBYETALMADGE GREEN 14.932 $49.001 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

PRESSURE CHEXTALMADGE GREEN 14.9842 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

JILL HUNT 16.286 $42.001 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

TRACY CASLER 16.452 $39.001 47260 6FOLSOM   LA

ROSE WHITE 16.6952 9356 6WESTWEGO   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PAULA ALARIO 17.832 $36.001 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DARLENE MORAN 914.9349359 6SANDY HOOK   MS

Page 4 of 12



Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

NBHA LA 06 # 11

Youth 5D Barrels

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MARLEY WILDEY 15.290 $74.001    

SLICKMAJOR WELDON 15.303 $49.002 84897 6BRUCE   MS

RILEY BERGERON 15.7233 110385 6KENNER   LA

COWBOYS DOUBLELEAH CHADWICK 15.7354 109674 6ROBERT   LA

ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 15.7395 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ANNA WALTON 15.873 $64.001 116816 6PRIDE   LA

BONNIEBRENNA STRICKLAND 15.888 $43.002 104283 6KENTWOOD   LA

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 15.9353 119233 6HAHNVILLE   LA

MOOLAHALIVIA PITZER 15.9694 114744 6KENTWOOD   LA

CHARLIEBRAELYN MILTON 16.0415 103434 6HUSSER   LA

GABBY CHAISSON 16.1036 104178 6LORANGER   LA

NICKGRACELEE BREAZEALE 16.1097 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

RAEANNE HEBERT 16.299 $53.001 119557 6KENTWOOD   LA

SMACKALIVIA PITZER 16.433 $36.002 114744 6KENTWOOD   LA

STEVIE RAYNE WESTROPE 16.6083 103435 6HAZLEHURST   MS

BRAELYN MILTON 16.6274 103434 6HUSSER   LA

SARAH ADAMS 16.6465 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

MINNIE MOUSEBRENNA STRICKLAND 16.6856 104283 6KENTWOOD   LA

RAMSEY NELSON 16.7177 115432 6MARRERO   LA

NEWTSKYLER CLELAND 16.7848 107518 6AMITE   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

HEIDI WALTON 16.828 $43.001 119508 6PRIDE   LA

KAITLYN GILL 16.839 $29.002

ASHLEY DOWDY 16.9143 119974 6FOLSOM   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CHASSITY PEROYEA 17.348 $33.001 119426 6GREENSBURG   LA

GYPSEYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 17.857 $22.002 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

PAIGE WESTROPE 18.0513

BLAZEATLEY BANKSTON 20.1974 119928 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

KENNYATLEY BANKSTON 21.4345 119928 6INDEPENDENCE   LA
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SQUIRTLAILA SELLARS 28.0966 119233 6HAHNVILLE   LA

KAYLEIGH HEBERT 41.8627 121465 6

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SLIM SHADYMAJOR WELDON 915.33984897 6BRUCE   MS

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 917.032106472 6SLIDELL   LA

SPRINGLEAH CHADWICK 932.674109674 6ROBERT   LA

BEARSKYLER CLELAND 933.520107518 6AMITE   LA

ROUXLILLIAN PEFFLEY 999.000106472 6SLIDELL   LA

KAYLEE SUNDO 999.000119427 6HOLDEN   LA

Adult 3D Sidepot

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

DIMITRIELLE SULLIVAN 15.383 $24.001 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 15.7902 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

NATALIE STEPHENS 16.608 $14.001 102697 6COVINGTON   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

FANCYELLE SULLIVAN 17.727 $10.001 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA
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Big Bucks Sidepot

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

FRENCH GOODBYETALMADGE GREEN 14.932 $450.001 4 6SANDY HOOK   MS

SLICKMAJOR WELDON 15.3032 84897 6BRUCE   MS

DIMITRIELLE SULLIVAN 15.3833 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 15.935 $300.001 119233 6HAHNVILLE   LA

NICKGRACELEE BREAZEALE 16.1092 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

BRAELYN MILTON 16.6273 103434 6HUSSER   LA

SAGE JOHNSON 16.8964

ASHLEY DOWDY 16.9145 119974 6FOLSOM   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

CHASSITY PEROYEA 17.348 $250.001 119426 6GREENSBURG   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

BEARSKYLER CLELAND 933.520107518 6AMITE   LA

1D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

FRENCH GOODBYETALMADGE GREEN 14.9321 54 6SANDY HOOK   MS

SLICKMAJOR WELDON 15.3032 484897 6BRUCE   MS

DIMITRIELLE SULLIVAN 15.3833 388725 6MANDEVILLE   LA
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2D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD 15.5131 572730 6ANGIE   LA

ALEX BEAUBOUEF 15.5452 481196 6COVINGTON   LA

RILEY BERGERON 15.7233 3110385 6KENNER   LA

COWBOYS DOUBLELEAH CHADWICK 15.7354 2109674 6ROBERT   LA

ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 15.7395 1101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 15.7906 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

DOMINIQUE MARTIN 15.8567 55084 6SUMRALL   MS

ANNA WALTON 15.8738 116816 6PRIDE   LA

3D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 15.9351 5119233 6HAHNVILLE   LA

MOOLAHALIVIA PITZER 15.9692 4114744 6KENTWOOD   LA

BROOKSCOLIE DAVIS 15.9743 318905 6COVINGTON   LA

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 16.0404 272730 6ANGIE   LA

CHARLIEBRAELYN MILTON 16.0415 1103434 6HUSSER   LA

GABBY CHAISSON 16.1036 104178 6LORANGER   LA

NICKGRACELEE BREAZEALE 16.1097 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

JILL HUNT 16.2868 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA
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4D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SMACKALIVIA PITZER 16.4331 5114744 6KENTWOOD   LA

TRACY CASLER 16.4522 447260 6FOLSOM   LA

NATALIE STEPHENS 16.6083 3102697 6COVINGTON   LA

BRAELYN MILTON 16.6274 2103434 6HUSSER   LA

SARAH ADAMS 16.6465 1104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

ROSE WHITE 16.6956 9356 6WESTWEGO   LA

RAMSEY NELSON 16.7177 115432 6MARRERO   LA

AA FAMOUS LADYBUGANGELA ALFORD 16.7418 72730 6ANGIE   LA

NEWTSKYLER CLELAND 16.7849 107518 6AMITE   LA

HEIDI WALTON 16.82810 119508 6PRIDE   LA

HAILEY STEPHENS 16.91111 102698 6COVINGTON   LA

ASHLEY DOWDY 16.91412 119974 6FOLSOM   LA

5D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

CHASSITY PEROYEA 17.3481 5119426 6GREENSBURG   LA

FANCYELLE SULLIVAN 17.7272 488725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

SANDRA MORALES 17.8203 35784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

PAULA ALARIO 17.8324 29365 6FOLSOM   LA

GYPSEYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 17.8575 1106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

BLAZEATLEY BANKSTON 20.1976 119928 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

SQUIRTLAILA SELLARS 28.0967 119233 6HAHNVILLE   LA

1D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

FRENCH GOODBYETALMADGE GREEN 14.9321 54 6SANDY HOOK   MS

Page 9 of 12



Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

NBHA LA 06 # 11

3D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

JILL HUNT 16.2861 52384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

4D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

TRACY CASLER 16.4521 547260 6FOLSOM   LA

ROSE WHITE 16.6952 49356 6WESTWEGO   LA

5D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

PAULA ALARIO 17.8321 59365 6FOLSOM   LA

1D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SLICKMAJOR WELDON 15.3031 584897 6BRUCE   MS

RILEY BERGERON 15.7232 4110385 6KENNER   LA

COWBOYS DOUBLELEAH CHADWICK 15.7353 3109674 6ROBERT   LA

ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 15.7394 2101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA
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2D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ANNA WALTON 15.8731 5116816 6PRIDE   LA

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 15.9352 4119233 6HAHNVILLE   LA

MOOLAHALIVIA PITZER 15.9693 3114744 6KENTWOOD   LA

CHARLIEBRAELYN MILTON 16.0414 2103434 6HUSSER   LA

GABBY CHAISSON 16.1035 1104178 6LORANGER   LA

NICKGRACELEE BREAZEALE 16.1096 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

RAEANNE HEBERT 16.2997 119557 6KENTWOOD   LA

3D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SMACKALIVIA PITZER 16.4331 5114744 6KENTWOOD   LA

BRAELYN MILTON 16.6272 4103434 6HUSSER   LA

SARAH ADAMS 16.6463 3104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

RAMSEY NELSON 16.7174 2115432 6MARRERO   LA

NEWTSKYLER CLELAND 16.7845 1107518 6AMITE   LA

4D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

HEIDI WALTON 16.8281 5119508 6PRIDE   LA

ASHLEY DOWDY 16.9142 4119974 6FOLSOM   LA
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5D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

CHASSITY PEROYEA 17.3481 5119426 6GREENSBURG   LA

GYPSEYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 17.8572 4106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

BLAZEATLEY BANKSTON 20.1973 3119928 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

SQUIRTLAILA SELLARS 28.0964 2119233 6HAHNVILLE   LA

KAYLEIGH HEBERT 41.8625 1121465 6
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